HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

66:

66:

66:

66:

66:

76:

76:

76:

76:

76:
114:
114:
156:
156:
156:
156:
190:
190:
208:
213:
213:
213:
216:
216:
216:
235;
246:
246:
246;
246:
284:
284;
287
289;
289:
296:
296;
296:
306:
306:
306:
329:
345:
347:
347:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS

Monday, March 05, 2007
23rd Legislative Day

Crimm, Yea
Ford, Yea
Hall, Yea
Lee, S, Yea
Napier, Yea
Crimm, Yea
Ford, Yea
Hall, Yea
Lee, S., Yea
Napier, Yea
Ford, Yea
Lee, S, Yea
Moberly, Yea
Smith, B, Yea

Spencer, Yea to Nay

Webb, Yea
Ford, Yea
Lee, S, Yea
Webb, Yea
Crimm, Yea
Ford, Yea
Lee, S., Yea
Moore, Yea
Owens, Yea
Wuchner, Yea
Webb, Yea
Henderson, Yea
Henley, Yea
Moberly, Yea
Smith, B, Yea
Ford, Yea
Lee, S. Yea
Moberly, Yea
Ford, Yea
Lee, S, Yea
Moberly, Yea
Moore, Yea
Smith, B, Yea
Crimm, Yea
Ford, Yea
Lee, S, Yea
Crimm, Yea
Ford, Nay to Yea
Crimm, Yea
Ford, Yea

Corrected

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

347:
355;
355
358:
362:;
362:;
380:
380;
410:
410:
410:
410:
410:
426:
426
426
426:
426;
437:
437:
439:
439
449:
449
462:
462:
462:
462:;
462:
465:
465:
467:
467
490:
490:
490:
490:
490:
5086;
526:
540:
540:
549;
549;
549;

Lee, S, Yea
Moberly, Yea
Smith, B, Yea
Moberly, Yea
Ford, Yea
Lee, S, Yea
Ford, Yea
Lee, S, Yea
Crimm, Yea
Ford, Yea
Hall, Yea
Lee, S, Yea
Napier, Yea
Crimm, Yea
Ford, Yea
Hall. Yea
Lee, 5., Yea
Napier, Yea
Ford, Yea
Lee, S., Yea
Moberly, Yea
Smith, B, Yea
Ford, Yea
Lee, 8., Yea
Crimm, Yea
Ford, Yea
Hall, Yea
Lee, S., Yea
Napier, Yea
Crimm, Yea
Ford, Yea
Ford, Yea
Lee, S, Yea
Crimm, Yea
Ford, Yea
Hall, Yea
Lee, S., Yea
Napier, Yea
Moberly, Yea
Stacy. Yea
Motberly, Yea
Smith, B, Yea
Crimm, Yea
Farmer, Yea
Ford, Nay



HCR
HCR
HCR
HCR
HCR
HCR
HCR
HCR
HJR
HJR

141:;
141:
141:
141:
141;
141:
154:
154.
137:
137:

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS

Crimm, Yea
Farmer, Yea
Ford, Yea
Hall, Yea
Lee, S, Yea
Napier Yea
Ford, Yea
lee, S., Yea
Ford, Yea
Lee, 5. Yea

Monday, March 05, 2007
23rd Legislative Day
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