HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Monday, March 05, 2007 23rd Legislative Day Corrected

HB	66:	Crimm, Yea	НВ	347:	Lee, S., Yea
HB	66:	Ford, Yea	НВ	355:	Moberly, Yea
НВ	66:	Hall, Yea	НВ	355;	Smith, B, Yea
НВ	66:	Lee, S., Yea			
НВ	66:	Napier, Yea	НВ	358:	Moberly, Yea
НВ	76:	-	НВ	362:	Ford, Yea
		Crimm, Yea	НВ	362:	Lee, S., Yea
HB	76:	Ford, Yea	НВ	380:	Ford, Yea
HB	76:	Hall, Yea	НВ	380:	Lee, S., Yea
HB	76:	Lee, S., Yea	НВ	410:	Crimm, Yea
HB	76:	Napier, Yea	HB	410:	Ford, Yea
HB	114:	Ford, Yea	НВ	410:	Hall, Yea
HB	114:	Lee, S., Yea	HB	410:	Lee, S., Yea
HB	156:	Moberly, Yea	НВ	410:	Napier, Yea
HB	156:	Smith, B, Yea	НВ	426:	Crimm, Yea
HB	156:	Spencer, Yea to Nay	НВ	426:	Ford, Yea
НВ	156:	Webb, Yea	НВ	426:	Hall, Yea
НВ	190:	Ford, Yea	НВ	426:	Lee, S., Yea
НВ	190:	Lee, S., Yea	НВ	426:	Napier, Yea
НВ	208:	Webb, Yea	НВ	437:	Ford, Yea
НВ	213:	Crimm, Yea	НВ	437:	
НВ	213:	Ford, Yea			Lee, S., Yea
НВ	213:	Lee, S., Yea	НВ	439:	Moberly, Yea
			НВ	439:	Smith, B, Yea
HB	216:	Moore, Yea	НВ	449:	Ford, Yea
HB	216:	Owens, Yea	НВ	449:	Lee, S., Yea
HB	216:	Wuchner, Yea	НВ	462:	Crimm, Yea
HB	235:	Webb, Yea	НВ	462:	Ford, Yea
HB	246:	Henderson, Yea	НВ	462:	Hall, Yea
HB	246:	Henley, Yea	НВ	462:	Lee, S., Yea
HB	246:	Moberly, Yea	НВ	462;	Napier, Yea
HB	246:	Smith, B, Yea	HB	465:	Crimm, Yea
HB	284:	Ford, Yea	HB	465:	Ford, Yea
HB	284:	Lee, S., Yea	HB	467:	Ford, Yea
HB	287:	Moberly, Yea	HB	467:	Lee, S., Yea
HB	289:	Ford, Yea	НВ	490:	Crimm, Yea
НВ	289:	Lee, S., Yea	НВ	490:	Ford, Yea
НВ	296:	Moberly, Yea	НВ	490:	Hall, Yea
НВ	296:	Moore, Yea	НВ	490:	Lee, S., Yea
НВ	296:	Smith, B, Yea	нв	490:	Napier, Yea
НВ	306:	Crimm, Yea			
			HB	506:	Moberly, Yea
НВ	306:	Ford, Yea	HB	526:	Stacy, Yea
HB	306:	Lee, S., Yea	HB	540:	Moberly, Yea
HB	329:	Crimm, Yea	НВ	540:	Smith, B, Yea
HB	345:	Ford, Nay to Yea	HB	549:	Crimm, Yea
HB	347:	Crimm, Yea	HB	549:	Farmer, Yea
НВ	347:	Ford, Yea	HB	549:	Ford, Nay

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Monday, March 05, 2007 23rd Legislative Day

HCR 141: Crimm, Yea HCR 141: Farmer, Yea HCR 141: Ford, Yea HCR 141: Hall, Yea HCR 141: Lee, S., Yea HCR 154: Ford, Yea HCR 154: Ford, Yea HCR 154: Ford, Yea HJR 137: Ford, Yea HJR 137: Lee, S., Yea

"WEB FACSIMILE"